
New Jersey ENERGY STAR Homes Builder Contact's Name Phone Email City State Zipcode

31 Drakestown Road, LLC Bersch, Ray raybersch@homelesssolutions.org Morristown NJ 07960

3138 Route 35, LLC Mercuri, Dan (732) 921-6705 mercurybeach@aol.com

52nd Street Homes, LLC Mon, Dean (732) 440-4329 deanmon@msn.com Shrewsbury NJ 07702

539-549 38th Street LLC Mazzucca, Albert (609) 227-9282 austral.unionsquare@hotmail.com Montvale NJ 07652

A. Harry Moore Urban Renewal Associates, LLC Lockett, Nicole (267) 386-8664 nlockett@pennrose.com Philadelphia PA 19121

Allendale Whitney, LLC Ginsberg, Mark (973) 467-5000 Short Hills NJ 07078

AM Greene Construction, LLC Greene, Karen (201) 666-4275 karen.greene@ymail.com River Vale NJ 07675

American Properties Fallon, Jerry (732) 770-3632 jfallon@properties.net Iselin NJ 08830

ASC General Contractors Pereira, Adelino (908) 578-9848 bompom@gmail.com Hillside NJ 07205

Asdal Builders, LLC Asdal, Bill (908) 879-4427 bill@asdalcompanies.com Chester NJ 07930

Aspen Court Ventures, LLC Bryon-Ashwell, Colin (732) 752-4495 cashwell@premierhomesnj.com Westfield NJ 07090

Atlantic Realty Weber, Scott (609) 915-8347 scottw@atlanticrdc.com Monroe Twp. NJ 08831

Beazer Homes Agard, Mike (317) 569-3523 magard@beazer.com Indianapolis IN 46260

Belmont 2007 Urban Renwal Assoc., L.P. Pelullo, Larry (610) 278-1733 lpelullo@aol.com Plymouth Meeting PA 19462

Big Sky Custom Homes Caruso, Robert (201) 445-3400 robert@bigskynj.com Ho Ho Kus NJ 07423

Bob & Kate Lloyd Lloyd, Kate (609) 780-5527 katelloyd09@gmail.com Belleplain NJ 08270

Boulder Construction, LLC Huljack, Victor uichuljack@homesbyboulder.com Scotch Plains NJ 07076

Braemar Partners, LLC Loveys, Jim (973) 227-1366 jim@groveassociates.ws Parsippany NJ 07054

Branch Village Housing, LLC Fisher, Jacob (267) 386-8671 Philadelphia PA 19121

Brand New Day, Inc. Buonpane, Anthony (908) 282-0781 ext 106 anthony.b@bndcdc.org Elizabeth NJ 07206

Brentwood Commons Urban Renewal Agarwal, Keith (973) 277-9195 keith.agarwal@gmail.com Morris Plains NJ 07950

C.R. Cowart Construction Cowart, Charles laurencowart28@yahoo.com Princeton NJ 08452

Camden Metro Habitat Brooks, Eugene (856) 963-8018 eugene.brooks@habitatcamden.org Camden NJ 08103

Canal Walk Assoc. LLC Sommer, Michael (732) 356-9404 msommer@premierhomesnj.com Westfield NJ 07090

Cedar Manor, LLC Nowack, Andy (732) 469-7007 andy@premierhomesnj.com Westfield NJ 07090

Centerville Camden Homeownership I, Inc. Ward, Mark (732) 291-9800 ajdward@verizon.net Leonardo NJ 07737

Centerville South Urban Renewal Associates, LP Lapergola, Debbie (215) 886-6440 debbie@daleco.net Glenside PA 19038

Central Orange Village, LLC Martoglio, Ed (973) 744-5410 emartoglio@aol.com Montclair NJ 07042

Chester & Anne Simonds Simonds, Chester & Anne (856) 217-6915 Swedesboro NJ 08085

CIB, LLC Fazio, Josh (609) 989-0005 cibllc@hotmail.com Trenton NJ 08618

CMM Construction Amato, Paul (732) 455-6560 paul@cmmconstruction.com Avon By The Sea NJ 07717

Coastal Habitat For Humanity Lowery, Ollie mrollie325@aol.com Spring Lake HeightsNJ 07762

Community Investment Strategies Issa, Mark (609) 298-2229 missa@cisnj.com Bordentown NJ 08505

Conifer-LeChase Construction, LLC Herberger, Jeff (585) 627-4432 Rochester NY 14614

Conquest Builders Kostin, Victor (908) 317-4458 conquestbuilders@verizon.net Springfield NJ 07081

Cornell Homes Kaufman, Gary (610) 356-4902 grkaufmann@verizon.net Broomall PA 19008
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Cornerstone Building Group Nastasi, Joe (856) 371-9916 jnastasi@csbuildinggroup.com Swedesboro NJ 08085

Cradlerock Developers, Inc. Brown, Andy (609) 921-0308 abrown7@aol.com

Crown Contracting, LLC Ventura, John (973) 337-2049 Springfield NJ 07081

CRS Construction Burnett, Kenneth (212) 682-4504 kenneth.burnett@hines.com Ramsey NJ 07446

Cubberly Meadows, LLC Henry, David (609) 838-9000 cubberlymeadows@optimum.net Robbinsville NJ 08691

D'Anastasio Corp. Vogdes, Joe (856) 488-1240 Pennsauken NJ 08109

D. Villane Construction Villane, Don (908) 789-9392 dvcmd@comcast.net Scotch Plains NJ 07076

Danitom Development, Inc. Guerra, Michael (201) 343-1865 mguerra@danitom.com Paramus NJ 07652

Daphne Assoc. Goodwin, James (973) 223-3595

Daystar Construction Schaeffer, Jason (856) 809-0010 jason@timschaeffer.com

DBP Construction Elliott, Charles (610) 535-6004 charles.elliott@deweycommercial.com Wayne PA 19087

Decathlon Construction Jacovitz, Joel (609) 412-6399 decathlonconstruc@aol.com Egg Harbor NJ 08234

Del-Sano Contracting Corp Petronaci, Michael (908) 688-8891 mpetronaci@delsano.com Union NJ 07083

DeLuca Land II, LLC Geonnotti, Tony (267) 765-1505 ageonnotti@delucahomes.com Langhorne PA 19047

Dewey Commercial Shikhvarg, Barry (610) 804-7600 barry.shikhvarg@deweycommercial.com

Diocesan Housing Services Corp. Johnson, Curtis (856) 342-4101 curtis.johnson@camdendiocese.org Camden NJ 08103

DR Horton Russell, Deron (856) 235-8718 Mt. Laurel NJ 08054

Dunhams Farm Developers, LLC Lomassaro, Roy (732) 398-9700 royl@gardenhoms.com North Brunswick NJ 08902

Edward Bucci Builders, Inc. Bucci, William (908) 209-7089 buccibuilt@aol.com Trenton NJ 08638

Efficiency Builders, LLC Day, James (732) 887-4369 efficiencybuilders@yahoo.com Metuchen NJ 08840

EHS Construction Seefelt-Elliot, Joanne (609) 581-4774 jshammer@optonline.net Hamilton NJ 08620

ENF Contractor Nisch, Frank & Elaine (908) 561-4550 Watchung NJ 07069

Fairmont Heights Development Company Abrams, John (973) 735-2154 jabrams@gnhp.org Newark NJ 07102

Fentell Construction Corp. Faggenbaum, Marty (856) 772-1212

Fluehr Jr., Ted Fluehr Jr., Ted (609) 494-4005 tjfluehr@comcast.net Long Beach NJ 08008

Four Star Developers Green, Kerry (732) 775-7228 kg@fourstarbuilders.com Neptune NJ 07753

Franklin Development Group Schneider, Randall (973) 345-0800 rschneider@fdgroupnj.com West Paterson NJ 07424

Geiss Custom Builders McDonough, Steve (973) 258-1546 steve@geisscustombuilders.com Short Hills NJ 07078

George Street Commons Zimmer, Chuck (973) 425-1900 chuckzimmer@gmail.com New Vernon NJ 07876

Gloucester County Habitat for Humanity Papania, Anthony (856) 256-9400 anthonypapania@verizon.net Pitman NJ 08071

Habitat for Humanity, Newark Ramsey, Jason (973) 405-0815 jramsey.habitat@gmail.com Newark NJ 07103

Harmon Plaza Corp. Antonacci, Vince (201) 272-5600 vince.antonacci@hartzmountain.com Secaucus NJ 07096

Harrison Building 1 Urban Renewal, LLC Awalt, Gretchen (201) 222-3700 gwalt@thpegasusgrop.com Hoboken NJ 07030

Heart of Camden Nippins, Phil (856) 904-9163 pnippins@heartofcamden.org Camden NJ 08104

HELP Genesis Clinton Avenue Urban Renewal, L.P. Hameline, Tom (212) 400-7030 thameline@helpusa.org New York 10004

Homes For All, Inc. Valle, Jim (732) 286-7929 jfvalle@comcast.net Toms River NJ 08753

Homeworx Unlimited Lestarchick, John (908) 403-6749 johnjlestarchick@verizon.net Scotch Plains NJ 07045

Hotz Development Group, Inc Hotz, William (908) 781-9322 hotzdevgrp@aol.com Far Hills NJ 07931
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Housing Authority of the City of Elizabeth Jones, William D. (908) 965-2400 Elizabeth NJ 07202

HovBros Berlin, LLC Blackwell, David (856) 235-0262 davidb@hovhomes.com Mt. Laurel NJ 08009

Humphreys, Michael Humphreys, Michael (856) 299-3565 stowcreek@aol.com Bridgeton NJ 08302

Hybrid Luxury Home Building Corporation Theofanides, Rich (732) 968-0500 hybridluxuryhb@aol.com Middlesex NJ 08846

Infantino, Gerald Infantino, Gerald (201) 370-3274 gerald.infantino@gmail.com Bridgewater NJ 08807

Irons Custom Homes Irons, John (609) 487-7750 Ventnor NJ 08406

Isles, Inc. Taylor, Julia (609) 341-4713 jtaylor@isles.org Trenton NJ 08618

J. Barba Builders, Inc. Barba, John (973) 477-1239 Madison NJ 07940

Jamar, Jarid Jamar, Jarid (908) 421-0012 aceconnections@yahoo.com West Orange NJ 07003

James Pierre-Louis Pierre-Louis, James (908) 222-1755 louisinc@gmail.com Watchung NJ 07069

Joaquin Bouzas Bouzas, Joaquin (201) 889-1783 j.bouzas@inglese-ae.com Lyndhurst NJ 07071

John Critelli Critelli, John (212) 984-3188 jccritelli@gmail.com New York NY 10019

JP Affordable Housing O'Connell, Eugene (201) 217-0855 jpaffordable.housing@verizon.net Jersey City NJ 07306

K. Hovnanian Wonsala, Michael (732) 888-1055 Edison NJ 08837

Kaplan Companies Kaplan, Jason (732) 684-2548 jasonk@thinkkaplan.com Highland Park NJ 08904

Kingsway Station Associates, LLC McDonnell, Bruce (856) 433-8491 brucemcdonnell@comcast.net Voorhees NJ 08043

Kokes Organization, The Stiers, Bruce (732) 901-6011 bstiers@lakeridgecommunities.com Whiting NJ 08759

Kristine & David Parker Parker, Kristine & David (609) 703-1606 ktripp3@verizon.net Egg Harbor Twp NJ 08234

Lafayette Family Urban Renewal Associates Cohen, Gin (856) 596-3008 gcohen@irmmgmt.com Marlton NJ 08053

Landmark @ Hopewell, LLC Matthews, Bob (609) 858-8385 Pennington NJ 08534

Landmark @ Rahway, LLC Weinflash, Jeff (732) 738-1112 weinflash@landmarkcompanies.net Keasbey NJ 08832

Landmark @ Warren Hills, LLC Zoikov, David (908) 589-8810 dzaikov@aol.com Keasbey NJ 08832

Leewood Real Estate Group, LLC Fink, Michael (609) 695-6665 mfink@lrgnj.com Trenton NJ 08608

Lincoln Park LIHTC, LLC McClure, Jackie (856) 662-1730 ext119 jmcclure@ingerman.com Cherry Hill NJ 08002

Lincoln Park Redevelopment, LLC Wisniewski, Rob (973) 242-4144 robw@lpccd.org Newark NJ 07102

M & M Development Yglesias, Chris (973) 820-3099 chris@mmdevelopmentllc.com Newark NJ 07105

Madden, Jay Madden, Jay (609) 494-0909 Bryn Mawr PA 19010

Maple Construction Dzialo, Robert (973) 607-1673 dzialohome@aol.com Dover NJ 07801

Mark Merris Merris, Mark merrisma@umdnj.edu Somerset NJ 08873

Meurer Development Fuller, Robert (908) 872-7880 Annandale NJ 08801

Michael Robert Construction Mroz, Michael michaelmroz@gmail.com Westfield NJ 07090

Mignatti Companies Magistro, Anthony (215) 947-2800 Huntingdon Valley PA 19006

Mint Architecture Drezner, Jon (609) 558-9611 Princeton NJ 08540

Monroe Manor, Inc. Webber, Scott (609) 426-0095 scottw@atlanticrdc.com Monroe Twp. NJ 08331

Morris Habitat for Humanity Wright, Douglas (201) 841-2861 doug.wright@morrishabitat.org Mine Hill NJ 07803

Nordan Realty Corp Viquus, Jim (973) 736-5757 Short Hills NJ 07083

Northern Ocean Habitat For Humanity Read, Dick (732) 330-3430 jread4436@msn.com Toms River NJ 08155

Orapallo Construction Orapallo, Sal (609) 484-8606 Northfield NJ 08225



Orleans Builders (utilities) Wirkijowski, Voytek (215) 633-2367 Bensalem PA 19020

Paisley Associates at Glenties, LLC Lowe, Kris (973) 872-0066

Paladin Homes DiPiazza, Salvatore (201) 483-7656 sal@paladinluxuryhomes.com Paramus NJ 07652

Pantarelli Homes, Inc. Pantarelli, Vincent (856) 769-9434 vpan1@comcast.net Pilesgrove NJ 08098

Paramount Homes Monetti, Thomas (732) 886-2900 tmonetti@paramountnewhomes.com Jackson NJ 08527

Parkside Business & Community In Partnership, Inc. James, Herbert (856) 964-0440 hjames@pbcip.org Camden NJ 08103

Parkside Family Housing, LP Delaney, Amber (973) 744-5410 Montclair NJ 07042

Parkview Senior Housing, LLC Ingerman, Brad (856) 662-1730 bingerman@ingerman.com Cherry Hill NJ 08002

Paterson Habitat For Humanity Flach, Gerry (973) 595-0893 green@patersonhabitat.org Paterson NJ 07509

Paul Scapetto Remodeling Scappetto, Paul (908) 464-5142 plum572563@aol.com New Providence NJ 07474

Pennrose Properties Henkel, Tim (267) 386-8600 Leonardo NJ 07737

Porraro Associates, Inc. Hoffman, Kathy (908) 722-2625 khoffman@porraro.com North Branch NJ 08876

Premier Development Bryan-Ashwell, Colin (732) 752-4495 cashwell@premierhomesnj.com Westfield NJ 07090

Procacci Development Company Procacci, Michael (856) 983-7160 mjprocacci@mycomcast.com Medford NJ 08055

Project Live, Inc. Benbow, Sangeeta (973) 481-1211 Newark NJ 07107

PULTE HOMES/Amherst Farms Schroeder, Robert (856) 608-2452 Basking Ridge NJ 07920

QMA Design and Build, LLC Miller, Todd (609) 822-4949 jason@qmadesignbuild.com Ventnor NJ 08406

Rachel Manor Properties, LLC Goldberg, Dean (973) 244-1924 rachelmanor@yahoo.com Roseland NJ 07068

Ralph Rapuano Rapuano, Ralph (908) 967-3995 eleganthomesnj@gmail.com Westfield NJ 07090

Raritan Valley Habitat For Humanity Miller, Robert (908) 704-0016 Somerville NJ 08876

Regan Development Regan, Larry (914) 693-6613 Ardsley NY 10502

Robert Lefkowitz Lefklowitz, Robert (917) 734-6650 New York NY 10065

RPM Contracting, Inc. Cosello, Marty (973) 744-5410 mcosello@rpmdev.com

RPM Contracting, Inc. Wallace, Joel (973) 445-1522 jwallace@rpmdev.com Camden NJ 08104

Ryan Homes NVR, Inc. Nicoletto, Debbie (856) 740-1221 dnicolet@nvrinc.com Sicklerville NJ 08081

Ryan Homes, Inc. Oglevee, Ethan (732) 938-3535 eoglevee@nvrinc.com Farmingdale NJ 07727

Scandic Builders, Inc. Jepsen, Sari (973) 425-1228 Basking Ridge NJ 07920

Scotland Commons, LP Long, Geoff (856) 662-1730 x176 glong@ingerman.com

SEMA, LLC Siemienczuk, Anatol (732) 271-8464 semallc@verizon.net Bridgewater NJ 08807

Skyworx Inc. Lewis Kadell, Skyworx Inc. (973) 684-7406 Saddle River NJ 07458

St. Joseph's Carpenter Soc. Bell, Tracy (856) 966-8117 tbell@sjcscamden.org Camden NJ 08105

Steele Kellogg AIA Kellogg, Chris (973) 377-5757 halfmoonhouse@mac.com

Sweeney Construction Sweeney, Mike (609) 267-4588 msweeney79@comcast.net Lumberton NJ 08048

Tara Contracting, LLC Rossi, Tara (908) 696-9770 tararossi@hotmail.com Bernardsville NJ 07924

Tara Developers, LLC Kahan, Scott (609) 989-0005 scott@taradevelopers.com Trenton NJ 08618

The Estates @ Borden Crossing, LLC Braverman, Andrew (732) 672-7010 ebcconst@kor-team.com Jersey City NJ 07302

Thomas & Elizabeth Mascoli Mascoli, Thomas (201) 703-8346 Fair Lawn NJ 07410

Tim Marker Marker, Tim (609) 432-1152 Mays Landing NJ 08330
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Timothy Duffy Duffy, Timothy (917) 837-9756 Englishtown NJ 07726

TM Group, Inc. Maglione, Ted (973) 543-1776 ted@thetmgoupinc.com Mendham NJ 07945

Total Homes- Construction Partners Watson, Eddie (646) 729-6710 Matawan NJ 07747

Tradewinds Builders LLC Lepley, Travis (609) 290-4081 travlepley@gmail.com Forked River NJ 08731

TRF Development Partners Cavicchia, Graciela (215) 574-5855 Philadelphia PA 19106-1591

Tri-County Real Estate Maintenance Co. Bibeau, John (856) 299-6290 jbibeau@tcpcontrol.com Carneys Point NJ 08069

UNIQUE Homes, Inc. Weiss, Henry (973) 726-8317 Andover NJ 07821

United Communities Bagot, Harry (856) 985-1777 Marlton NJ 08053

United Excavating Sisto, Jim (908) 962-7445 jpsisto@aol.com Fanwood NJ 07023

US Home Corp. Central New Jersey Home Building Division d   Handt, Scott (732) 780-8700 scott.handt@lennar.com Hamilton NJ 08690

Vanda Properties, Inc. Wu, Benedict (732) 420-6859 benleewu100@gmail.com Holmdel NJ 07733

Victoria Realty Walker, Terrence (973) 277-4845 Newark NJ 07112

Walden Investors, LLC Flacco, Elaine (856) 809-0010 elaine@timschaeffer.com Berlin NJ 08009

Walters Development, LLC Fleming, Candyce (609) 607-9500 x127 cfleming@walters-group.com Barnegat NJ 08005

Wesketch Architecture Papaleo, Chris (908) 647-8200 Millington NJ 07946

William Bohn Bohn, William (732) 221-6153 Glen Gardner NJ 08826

William Borra Loughrey, Bob (201) 327-0933 rvloughrey@optonline.net Ramsey NJ 07446

Woodmont Properties Sarcone, Anthony (973) 316-9400 asarcone@woodmontproperties.com Parsippany NJ 07054

Wrangle Brook Associates, Inc. Mead, Jeff (732) 901-6011 jeffm@monmouth.com Whiting NJ 08759

Your Way Construction, Inc. Costa, Pedro (973) 849-6614 ywayconstruction@aol.com Elizabeth NJ 07206
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